
OBN-O&H-A OBN-O&H-B OBN-O&H-C

OBN-O&H-E OBN-O&H-F

Koburoshiki okamehyottoko

小風呂敷　おかめひょっとこ

おかめひょっとこ柄（小風呂敷）

53cmx53cm

53cmx53cm

53cmx53cm

53cmx53cm

53cmx53cm

￥500

￥500

￥500

￥500

￥500

商品名 品　番 サイズ 上　代

赤

紺

緑

紫

黒

色

OBN-O&H-A

OBN-O&H-B

OBN-O&H-C

OBN-O&H-E

OBN-O&H-F

小風呂おかめひょっとこ

小風呂おかめひょっとこ

小風呂おかめひょっとこ

小風呂おかめひょっとこ

小風呂おかめひょっとこ

（全体）


